8 x 10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 PoE/PSE , plus
2 Combo Uplink Ports (10/100/1000Mbps RJ-45 +
100/1000 SFP Slot)
Features
▪Provide 10 RJ-45 Copper Ports & 2 SFP Ports 100FX or
1000BaseF (SX/LX/LH)
▪Support 9K Jumbo Frames
▪L2 Wire-Speed Switching Engine

DS-S086_IPS-3110_A01
Contents are subject to change without prior notice.
Order Information
Innovation to Your Needs
DS-S086_IPS-3110_A01
IPS-3110Industrial Switch
Power Supply
WAP-POWER-48D240/SDR-240-48 48V/240W DIN-Rail Power Supply
Working Temperature :  -25℃~60℃ , 240W
60℃~70℃ , output derating 2.5% per degree (180W at 70℃ )
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps MM LC 2KM/550M 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps SM LC 10KM 1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2A(SM-10)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1310nm RX:1550nm 0℃ to 70℃
SFP-31W2B(SM-10/)-DR 100Mbps/1000Mbps WDM LC 10KM TX:1550nm RX:1310nm 0℃ to 70℃
Speed Type Connector Distance Wavelength Temperature
SFP-31FC-D 1000Mbps MM LC 550M 850nm -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC-02-D 1000Mbps MM LC 2KM 1310nm -40℃  to 85℃
SFP-31FC(SM-10/20/40/80)-D 1000Mbps SM LC 10/20/40/80KM 1310nm/1310nm/1310nm/1550nm -40℃  to 85℃
TX:1310nm/1310nm
RX:1550nm/1550nm
TX:1550nm/1550nm